1
CSM_E3S-C_DS_E_6_1
Oil-resistant, Long-range Photoelectric Sensor with Metal Housing
E3S-C
Water- and Oil-resistant
Photoelectric Sensor with
Metal Housing Used for Long-
range Sensing

Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 6.
Ordering Information
Sensors (Refer to Dimensions on page 8.)
* Through-beam Sensors are normally sold in sets that include both the Emitter and Receiver.
Orders for individual Emitters and Receivers are accepted.
Sensing method Appearance Connection method Sensing distance Model
Through-beam
(Emitter + Receiver) *
Pre-wired
E3S-CT11 2M
Emitter E3S-CT11-L 2M
Receiver E3S-CT11-D 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12)
E3S-CT11-M1J 0.3M
Emitter E3S-CT11-L-M1J 0.3M
Receiver E3S-CT11-D-M1J 0.3M
Pre-wired
E3S-CT61 2M
Emitter E3S-CT61-L 2M
Receiver E3S-CT61-D 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12)
E3S-CT61-M1J 0.3M
Emitter E3S-CT61-L-M1J 0.3M
Receiver E3S-CT61-D-M1J 0.3M
Retro-reflective
Pre-wired E3S-CR11 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12) E3S-CR11-M1J 0.3M
Pre-wired E3S-CR61 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12) E3S-CR61-M1J 0.3M
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired
E3S-CD11 2M
E3S-CD12 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12)
E3S-CD11-M1J 0.3M
E3S-CD12-M1J 0.3M
Pre-wired
E3S-CD61 2M
E3S-CD62 2M
Pre-wired Connector (M12)
E3S-CD61-M1J 0.3M
E3S-CD62-M1J 0.3M
Red light Infrared light
Horizontal
30 m
Vertical